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MEMORANDUM
TO: The Commission
FROM: Michael E. Toner }/V‘/\/
Chairman
DATE: May 30, 2006

The following meeting dates are submitted for your approval.

Executive Open

Tuesday, July 11 Thursday, July 13
Tuesday, July 18 Thursday, July 20
Tuesday, August 1 Thursday, August 3
Tuesday, August 15 Thursday, August 17
Tuesday, September 12 Thursday, September 14

Tuesday, September 26 Thursday, September 28



